4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0931520F
0293218M
0691830F
1073017M
1073024F
0931502F
0293246F
0931523F
0691832M
0691844M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

817

57" 6'
07.2025
07.2025
07.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
N Longitudine
16:51:36 GPS
16:51:36 +0
16:51:36 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DBO2EAE7 | 30.07 16:
|GUT |DB123EA4 | 30.07 1l6:
| ALBS |DBOB21D7 | 30.07 1lo:
| GUPA |DA426BOE | 30.07 16:
|GUT |DBO1526F | 30.07 1lo6:
|ALBS |DBOZ2EAF3 | 30.07 16:
|ALPA |DBl46B66 | 30.07 1l6:
|GUT |DBO2EACO | 30.07 1l6:
|GUT |DA3301AC | 30.07 1lo6:
|[ROS |DA1820D5 | 30.07 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 32233

Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Eugen Chidesciuc

26° 3" 23" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231448
9000279B

Pag.:

02506, 2025 06s04
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102900_1753894296.pdf

